Auszahlung Spendenkasse

Anzahl

Summe

50€

20€

10€

5€

2€

1€

50ct

20ct

10ct

5ct

2ct

Tct

sonstiges

Gesamtsumme:

Gesammelt am:

Gesammelt fur:

Ausgezahlt von:

Unterschrift:

Entgegengenommen:

Referat Finanzen

Stuli€e

StudierendenKonvent
der Bauhaus-Universitat Weimar

Referat Finanzen
finanzen@m18.uni-weimar.de

Buro der Studierendenvertretungen
MarienstraRe 18
D-99423 Weimar

tel +49(0)3643 /583019
fax +49 (0) 36 43 /58 30 20

Referentinnen

Leonard Winter
Yannik Kugler
Cathleen Dost
Lucia Bergner

StuKo der Bauhaus-Universitat Weimar
IBAN DE96 8206 4188 0000 0339 10
BIC GENODEF TWE1

VR Bank Weimar eG

St-Nr. 11162 144 00913 57 1644

StudierendenKonvent

der Bauhaus-Universitat Weimar

finanzen@m18.uni-weimar.de

m18.uni-weimar.de/stuko/finanzen
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